
WARREN TECHNOLOGY
2050 W 73 ST • PO BOX 5347 • HIALEAH, FL 33016-9912 • TEL 305-556-6933 • FAX 305-557-6157

Website:  www.warrenhvac.com

INTER-CITY PRODUCTS
CROSS REFERENCE

PACKAGE A/C HEAT PUMP
PAA"A"  2-5 TON PHAD 2-5 TON
PAB       3-6.3 TON PHB   3-5 TON

HEIL QUAKER / TEMPSTAR

Warren Inter-City Model Nominal Voltage/
Model No. Model No.  KW Phase Fits

WEB0502B AEB005BKA 5.0 240/1ø PAAA, PHAD 2-5 TON
WEB0752B N/A 7.5 240/1ø PAAA, PHAD 2-5 TON
WEB1002B AEB010CKA 10.0 240/1ø PAAA, PHAD 2-5 TON
WEB1502B AEB015BKA/CKA 15.0 240/1ø PAAA, PHAD 2-5 TON
WEB2002B AEB020CKA 20.0 240/1ø PAAA, PHAD 3-5 TON
WEB2502B AEB025CKA 25.0 240/1ø PAAA, PHAD 4-5 TON
WEB3002B AEB030CKA 30.0 240/1ø PAAA, PHAD 4-5 TON

WEB1004 AEB010CHA 10.0 240/3ø PHB, 3-5 / PAB 3-6.3 TON
WEB1504 AEB015CHA 15.0 240/3ø PHB, 3-5 / PAB 3-6.3 TON
WEB2004 AEB020CHA 20.0 240/3ø PHB, 3-5 / PAB 3-6.3 TON
WEB2504 AEB025CHA 25.0 240/3ø PHB, 4-5 / PAB 4-6.3 TON
WEB3004 AEB030CHA 30.0 240/3ø PHB, 4-5 / PAB 4-6.3 TON

WEB1005 AEB010CLA 10.0 480/3ø PAB 3-6.3 / PHB 3-5 TON
WEB1505 AEB015CLA 15.0 480/3ø PAB 3-6.3 / PHB 3-5 TON
WEB2005 AEB020CLA 20.0 480/3ø PAB 3-6.3 / PHB 3-5 TON
WEB2505 AEB025CLA 25.0 480/3ø PAB 4-6.3 / PHB 4-5 TON
WEB3005 AEB030CLA 30.0 480/3ø PAB 4-6.3 / PHB 4-5 TON

WEB1009 AEB010CSA 10.0 600/3ø PAB 3-6.3 TON
WEB1509 AEB015CSA 15.0 600/3ø PAB 3-6.3 TON
WEB2009 AEB020CSA 20.0 600/3ø PAB 3-6.3 TON
WEB2509 AEB025CSA 25.0 600/3ø PAB 4-6.3 TON
WEB3009 AEB030CSA 30.0 600/3ø PAB 4-6.3 TON
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Warren Inter-City Model Nominal Voltage/
Model No. Model No.  KW Phase Fits

WEB0502B AEB005BKA 5.0 240/1ø PAMB, PYMC 2-5 TON
WEB0752B N/A 7.5 240/1ø PAMB, PYMC 2-5 TON
WEB1002B AEB010CKA 10.0 240/1ø PAMB, PYMC 2-5 TON
WEB1502B AEB015BKA/CKA 15.0 240/1ø PAMB, PYMC 2-5 TON
WEB2002B AEB020CKA 20.0 240/1ø PAMB, PYMC 3-5 TON
WEB2502B AEB025CKA 25.0 240/1ø PAMB, PYMC 4-5 TON
WEB3002B AEB030CKA 30.0 240/1ø PAMB, PYMC 4-5 TON

WEB1004 AEB010CHA 10.0 240/3ø PAMC, PYMD 3-5 / PAMD 6.3 TON
WEB1504 AEB015CHA 15.0 240/3ø PAMC, PYMD 3-5 / PAMD 6.3 TON
WEB2004 AEB020CHA 20.0 240/3ø PAMC, PYMD 3-5 / PAMD 6.3 TON
WEB2504 AEB025CHA 25.0 240/3ø PAMC, PYMD 4-5 / PAMD 6.3 TON
WEB3004 AEB030CHA 30.0 240/3ø PAMC, PYMD 4-5 / PAMD 6.3 TON

WEB1005 AEB010CLA 10.0 480/3ø PAMC, PYMD 3-5 / PAMD 6.3 TON
WEB1505 AEB015CLA 15.0 480/3ø PAMC, PYMD 3-5 / PAMD 6.3 TON
WEB2005 AEB020CLA 20.0 480/3ø PAMC, PYMD 3-5 / PAMD 6.3 TON
WEB2505 AEB025CLA 25.0 480/3ø PAMC, PYMD 4-5 / PAMD 6.3 TON
WEB3005 AEB030CLA 30.0 480/3ø PAMC, PYMD 4-5 / PAMD 6.3 TON

WEB1009 AEB010CSA 10.0 600/3ø PAMC 3-5 / PAMD 6.3 TON
WEB1509 AEB015CSA 15.0 600/3ø PAMC 3-5 / PAMD 6.3 TON
WEB2009 AEB020CSA 20.0 600/3ø PAMC 3-5 / PAMD 6.3 TON
WEB2509 AEB025CSA 25.0 600/3ø PAMC 4-5 / PAMD 6.3 TON
WEB3009 AEB030CSA 30.0 600/3ø PAMC 4-5 / PAMD 6.3 TON

INTER-CITY PRODUCTS
CROSS REFERENCE

PACKAGE A/C HEAT PUMP
PAMB 2-5 TON PYMC 2-5 TON
PAMC 3-5 TON PYMD 3-5 TON
PAMD 6.3 TON

ARCOAIRE / COMFORTMAKER
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